
*Fg-'rffi
- \i7 eid Notice No. RSPCB/LAB/INSTRUMENTS/20 1 5- 1 6/0 1, DATED 1 8.02.20 i 6

RAJASTHAN STATE POLLUTION CONTROL, BOARD
4,Instituional Areao Paryavaran Marg, Jhalana Doongari, Jaipur- 302004 Rajasthan

Phone: +91-0141 5159665,5159607,5159648 FAX: +91-01 41 5159665

Website: http:1/eproc.rajasthan.gov.in., hup:i/www.rpcb.rajasthan4pvin

BID NOTICE

No. RSPCBILAB/INSTUMENTS/2015-16/01 Dated 18.02.2016

BID NOTICE FOR THE FOR PROCTiREMENT OF W-VISIBLE
SPECTROPHOTOMETER(P.C. Controlled)

1. Bids are invited by Rajasthan State Pollution Control Board, Jaipur from manufacturers/authorized

dealers in India and abroad for the procurement of Eleverr (11) UV-VisibIe

Speetrophotometer (P.C. Controlled)

S.No. Particulars Date/Amount in Rs.

I

Bid Fee in Favour of Member Secretary, Rajasthan

State Pollution Control Board, Jaipur payable at'
Jaipur

Rs. 1000/-
Rs. 500/- for S.S.I

2.
Processing Fee in Favour of Managing Director,
Raicomp Info Services Ltd, Jaipur payable at Jaipur

Rs. 1000/-

Date of Availability of Bid Document On Website
/Sale Date

1810212016 at 10.00 AM

4. Bid,Submission Start Date 2210212016 at 9,0 AM
5. Last Date of Submission of Bid 28rc312016 at 5.00 PM

6. Date of Ooenins of Technical Bid 29/0312016 at 11.30 AM
Date of Submission of Original Demand Draft for Bid
Security and Processing Fee at HO, RSPCB, Jhalana

Doonsri. Jaipur-203 004

From )2.A2.20161o
28.03.2016 up to 3.00 PM

8.
Amount in Rs of Bid Security in DD/Pay Order only
as Details Mentioned in Annexure - IV

Rs. 1.20 lac
Rs. 0.60 lac for SSI

9.

Date of opening of Financial Bid lo be communicated later on
rnly to technically qualified
ridders through email only

RSPCB IIAS RIGHT TO ACCEPT OR REJECT AI\IY OR ALL BIDS

2. The Member Secretary (Procuring Authority), RSPCB reserves the right to accept oi reject any Bid,

and to cancel the bidding process and reject all Bids at any time prior to award of contract, without

assigning any reason.

3. The detailed terms & conditions with specifications of equipments/instrurnents and bid document

may be down loaded from Board's website http://eproc'rajasthan'gov.in.,

trttp:llwww.rpcb.rajasthan.gov.in, but bid is to be submitted only on the website

http ://eproc.raj asthan, gov. in.

h.
SecretaryMember



*L
. t.spcu

:=;;iffi
1. :'iP

- \tf/nid Notice No. RSPCB/LAB/INSTRUMENTS 12015-16101, DATE)D 18.02.2016

RAJASTHAN STATE POLLUTION CONTRO]L BOARD
4o Instituional Area, Paryavaran Marg, Jhalana Doongario Jaipur- 302004 Rajasthan

Phone: +91-0141 5159665,5159607,5159648 FAX: +91-0141 5159665

Website: http:/epr9s&LjaslLha!€ay;iu., http://www,rpsb.raiasthan.gov.in

BID NOTICE

No. RSPCB/LAB/INSTUMENTS/2015-16/01 Dated 18.02.2016

BID NOTICE FOR THB FOR PROCUREMENT OF UV-'NSIBLE
SPECTROPHOTOMETER(P.C. Controlled)

l. Bids are invited by Rajasthan State Pollution Control Board, Jaipur from manufacturers/authorized

dealers in India and abroad for the procurement of Eleven (11) UV-Visible

Spectrophotometer (P.C. Controlled)

S.No. Particulars lDate/Amount in Rs.

Bid Fee in Favour of Member Secretary, Rajasthan

State Pollution Control Board, Jaipur payable at'
Jaipur

Rs. 1000/-
Rs. 500/- for S.S.l

2.
Processing Fee in Favour of Managing Director,
Raicomp Info Services Ltd, Jaipur Fayable at Jaipur

Rs. 1000/-

5.
Date of Availability of Bid Document On Website
/Sale Date

1810212016 at 10.00 AM

4, Bid Submission Start Date 2210212016 at 9.0 AM
5. Last Date of Submission of Bid 2810312016 at 5.00 PM

6. Date of Openine of Technical Bid 2910312016 at 11.30 AM

7.

Date of Submission of Original Demand Draft for Bid
Security and Processing Fee at HO; RSPCB, Jhalana

Doongri, Jaipur-203 004

From 22.02.2016 to
28.03.2016 up to 3.00 PM

8.
Amount in Rs of Bid Security in DD/Pay Order only
as Details Mentioned in Annexure - IV

Rs. 1.20 lac
Rs. 0.60 lac for SSI

9.

Date of opening of Financial Bid fo be communicated later on
rnly to technically qualified
lidders throueh email only

RSPCB HAS RIGHT TO ACCEPT OR REJECT ANY OR ALL BIDS

The Member Secretary (Procuring Authority), RSPCB reserves the right to accept or reject any Bid,

and to cancel the bidding process and reject all Bids at any time prior to award of contract, without

assigning any reason.

The detailed terms & conditions with specifications of equipments/instruments and bid document

may be down loaded from Board's website http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in',

http://www.rpcb.rajasthan.gov.in, but bid is to be submitted only on the website

http ://eproc.raj asthan. gov. in.

2.

hr
SecretaryMember


